M12BDC6-0C BTY. DRAINCLEANER XXX
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Position
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Quantity

Description
PROTECTION WASHER
SPRING WASHER
SCREW
SCREW
WASHER
COVER
COVER
RATING PLATE
SCREW
WASHER
SCREW
INDICATOR SET
LOCK RELEASE KIT
HANDLE COVER
HANDLE COMPL.
HOUSING
HANDLE SET
GEAR KIT
MOTOR ASSEMBLY
SWITCH KIT

BULB AUGER + DRUM 6MM X 7.6M SPIRAL-1PC
BULB AUGER + DRUM 8MM X 7.6M SPIRAL -1PC

CuUP
INSERT

BULB AUGER 6MM X 7.6M SPIRAL - 1PC
BULB AUGER 8MM X 7.6M SPIRAL - 1PC

Part number
4931453937
4931453938
4931453939
4931453940
4931453941
4931453942
4931453943
4931453944
660570005
4931453946
06827261
4931453947
4931453948
4931453949
4931453950
4931453951
4931453952
4931453953
4931453954
4931453955
48532583
48532581
4931453956
4931453957
48532573
48532571

EAN
4002395280452
4002395280469
4002395280476
4002395280483
4002395280490
4002395281107
4002395281114
4002395281121
4002395827329
4002395281145
4058546068967
4002395281152
4002395281169
4002395281176
4002395281183
4002395281190
4002395281800
4002395281817
4002395281824
4002395281831
45242480609
45242480586
4002395281848
4002395281855
45242471270
45242364213



	M12BDC6-0C BTY. DRAINCLEANER XXX
	4933451634 - M12BDC6-0C - 4000456930


